
EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR ACTIVITY ADVISORS & CLUB SUPERVISORS      

Academic Team   Chris Kappelmeier ckappelmeier@hpregional.org

Art Club
Lisa Hodgins lhodgins@hpregional.org

Kelly Shenise kshenise@hpregional.org

Art National Honor Society Kelly SHenise kshenise@hpregional.org

BASIC (Brothers & Sisters in Christ) - Student run

Book Club Mimi Fenlon mfenlon@hpregional.org

Calliope
Heather Strout hstrout@hpregional.org

Erin Meyers emeyers@hpregional.org

Chamber Singers Theresa Riccardi triccardi@hpregional.org

DECA Gary Dutko gdutko@hpregional.org

Drama/Fall Play    Theresa Riccardi triccardi@hpregional.org

Engineering & Design  Steve Peltier speltier@hpregional.org

FBLA (Future Business Leaders of America Brian Emma bemma@hpregional.org

Foreign Language National Society 
Aaron Berger aberger@hpregional.org

Jean Marie Carroll-Matthews jcarroll@hpregional.org

Game Club     Jeremy Dearolf jdearolf@hpregional.org

Hack Club Brian Emma bemma@hpregional.org

Interact Kirstin Sabo ksabo@hpregional.org

International Club Jean Marie Carroll-Matthews jcarroll@hpregional.org

Jazz Ensemble    James Aslanian jaslanian@hpregional.org

Key Club    Aaron Baker gcerutti@hpregional.org

Marching Band James Aslanian / Casey Carroll jaslanian@hpregional.org

Math National Honor Society TBD

Mock Trial    Marc Russell mrussell@hpregional.org

National Honor Society  
Art Mina amina@hpregional.org

Rebecca Sarno rsarno@hpregional.org

Natural Science Association Andy Marancik / Jason Weiss amarancik@hpregional.org

Obelisk (yearbook)  
Aaron Berger aberger@hpregional.org

Liana Hennings lhennings@hpregional.org

Ed Blevins eblevins@hpregional.org

Outdoor Recreation Club   Brian Emma bemma@hpregional.org

Dave Ruppert druppert@hpregional.org

Alex Gonzalez agonzalez@hpregional.org

Pass It Along    Sue Moss smoss@hpregional.org

Peer Counseling   Liana Hennings lhennings@hpregional.org
Kristen Jaccodine kjaccodine@hpregional.org

PRIDE Lisa Frisbie
Donna Lembo

lfrisbie@hpregional.org
dlembo@hpregional.org

S.A.B.B. (Students Against Being Bullied) TBD

S.A.V.E. (Students Against Violence Everywhere) Lisa Frisbie lfrisbie@hpregional.org

School Store Brian Emma-Supervisor bemma@hpregional.org

Science National Honor Society Aaron Baker abaker@hpregional.org

Science Research Club  Aaron Baker abaker@hpregional.org

Social Studies National Honor Society          Rho Kappa Jill Shrope jshrope@hpregional.org

Spring Musical    Theresa Riccardi triccardi@hpregional.org

Student Council   Erin Bang ebang@hpregional.org

TSA      Paul Cardinal pcardinal@hpregional.org

Lindsay LeDuc - Assistant Principal

lleduc@hpregional.org


